Hazardous Waste Operations Refresher
Mr. Raymond Davis
RL Enterprizes, Inc.
August 9, 2005
Bldg. 15 Room 101

COURSE MATERIALS
Clarity and organization of course materials
Overall course content
Comments:

INSTRUCTOR
Instructor’s knowledge of subject
Instructor’s presentation methods and interaction with students
Comments:
[ ]

OVERALL COURSE EVALUATION

Time allotted for course
Achievement of course objectives
Applicability of workshop to your work
Overall rating for the course
What did you like most about this course?

e Instructor’'s knowledge-videos.

[ ]
What did you like least about this course?

What other training topics interest you?
e Incident command.

FACILITIES AND SERVICE
Rate the training facilities
Rate the services of the Training Office
Comments:
[ ]

SUPPORT OF NASA’S STRATEGIC GOALS

Overall value of this training in supporting your ability to achieve NASA’s

Strategic Goals

4.57
4.71

5.00
4.57

4.14
4.43
4.57
4.71

4.43
4.57

7.83



	COURSE MATERIALS
	Clarity and organization of course materials 4.57
	INSTRUCTOR

	Instructor’s knowledge of subject 5.00
	OVERALL COURSE EVALUATION

	Achievement of course objectives 4.43
	FACILITIES AND SERVICE

	Rate the training facilities 4.43
	SUPPORT OF NASA’S STRATEGIC GOALS


