## Hazardous Waste Operations Refresher Mr. Raymond Davis RL Enterprizes, Inc. August 9, 2005 Bldg. 15 Room 101

## **COURSE MATERIALS**

Course MATERIALS  Clarity and organization of course materials  Overall course content  Comments:	4.57 4.71
INSTRUCTOR Instructor's knowledge of subject Instructor's presentation methods and interaction with students Comments:  •	5.00 4.57
OVERALL COURSE EVALUATION	
Time allotted for course Achievement of course objectives Applicability of workshop to your work Overall rating for the course What did you like most about this course?  • Instructor's knowledge-videos. • What did you like least about this course?	4.14 4.43 4.57 4.71
What other training topics interest you?  • Incident command.	
FACILITIES AND SERVICE	
Rate the training facilities Rate the services of the Training Office  Comments:  •	4.43 4.57
SUPPORT OF NASA'S STRATEGIC GOALS  Overall value of this training in supporting your ability to achieve NASA's Strategic Goals	7.83